

VC19-09-03 "Resurfacing of Veterans Memorial Coliseum Parking Lot"							
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Jerry David Enterprises		E&B Paving	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$14,400.16	\$14,400.16
3	Surface Milling	SYD	3,873	\$3.85	\$14,911.05	\$5.00	\$19,365.00
4	HMA Surface 1.5"	TONS	380	\$98.71	\$37,509.80	\$125.00	\$47,500.00
5	Base Patching 5D, 4.5"	TONS	50	\$312.90	\$15,645.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00
6	Compacted Aggregate #53	TONS	66	\$84.96	\$5,607.36	\$60.00	\$3,960.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	167	\$5.20	\$868.40	\$3.00	\$501.00
8	12" Pipe	LFT	180	\$179.35	\$32,283.00	\$110.00	\$19,800.00
9	Area Drain Inlets, Type A	EACH	2	\$5,974.90	\$11,949.80	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
10	Pavement Markings, Paint, Yellow, 4"	LFT	1818	\$0.50	\$909.00	\$0.38	\$690.84
11	Accessible Parking Space Signs	EACH	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
TOTAL:					\$129,883.41		\$133,367.00